May 30 2024 (18:21) India Rail Info

Bhopal - MBDD Pratapgarh SF Express (PT)/12183 - SF - WCR
LAR/Lalitpur Junction to CNB/Kanpur Central
6h 3m - 311 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BPL Bhopal Junction 19:15 0 | 0 84 |405 [WCR
2 |BHS |Vidisha 19:53 19:55 2m [0 |1 53 |79 [429 [WCR
3 BINA |Bina Junction 21:00 21:05 5m [0 |1 139 |84 (411 |[WCR
4 [LAR [Lalitpur Junction 21:50 21:52 2m |0 |1 201 |74 (369 |NCR
5 VGL] [VGL JhansiJunction 23:05 23:10 5m 1 292 |94 |258 |[NCR
6 |ORAI |Orai 00:23 00:25 2m [0 (2 |406 |30 (141 |NCR
7 |CNB |Kanpur Central 03:55 04:00 5m (8,9 |2 512 |51 |127 |NCR
8 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 05:25 05:35 10m |3 |2 |584 |56 |124 |NR
9 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 06:58 07:00 2m [0 |2 662 |66 |[112 |[NR
10 [JAIS |Jais 07:26 07:27 Tm [0 |2 (691 [78 [116 [NR
11 |AME  |Amethi 07:51 07:53 2m |0 |2 |722 |31 |100 [NR
12 |MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 09:00 0 |2 757 |- 97 |NR
Junction

May 30 2024 (18:21) https://indiarailinfo.com




